THE DATASHEET OF
ADG467BRZ-REEL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 Octal Channel Protectors
  ADG467
Rev. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other

  ADG467
Rev. B | Page 15 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1  Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option
ADG467BR  −40°C to +85°C  18-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-18
ADG467BR-REEL −40°C to +85°C  18-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-18
ADG467BR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  18-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-18
ADG467BRZ  −40°C to +85°C  18-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-18
ADG467BRZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  18-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-18
ADG467BRZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  18-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-18
ADG467BRS −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADG467BRS-REEL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADG467BRSZ −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
ADG467BRSZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-20
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ADG467
Rev. B | Page 16 of 16
NOTES